OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

X 05-123-09099

x  05-123-07667

x  05-123-08963

05-123-08405

x  05-123-07832

x  05-123-08940

x  05-123-09077

X 05-123-20909

x  05-123-07717

x  05-123-07942

x  05-123-08944

05-123-09999

x  05-123-21077

x  05-123-20860

05-123-07984

x  05-123-11410

x  05-123-07765

x  05-123-08604

x  05-123-08911

x  05-123-09098

x  05-123-08710

x  05-123-07785

x  05-123-08939

Well Name

1 MARTINT.
HART UNIT |

1 PETE
MONTOYA

2 PETE
MONTOYA

1 VONASEK
ALVIN GU B

1 MARTINT.
HART B UNIT

2 ALVIN
VONASEK UNIT
C

6 JACK
BERGER A

3-26A MILLER

4 JACK
BERGER A

1 MARTIN T.
HART D UNIT

2 SIDNEY
STREAR UNIT

2 UPRR 42 PAN
AM UNIT AO

14-35A BAJA

3-35A NEWTON

1JACK
BERGER UNIT
B

#1 ALVIN
VONASEK GAS
UNIT B TRUE

1JACK
BERGER B
UNIT

1 ALVIN
VONASEK UNIT
C

5 JACK
BERGER A

2 MARTINT.
HART D

1 MARTINT.
HART UNIT G

1PETE
MONTOYA B

2 MARTINT.
HART B

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14N-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

79

117

134

139

145

149

154

160

161

199

205

207

213

232

285

295

380

646

655

706

713

721

738

Date Run: 4/28/2014 Doc [#400569820]

Offset Well
Operator

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

Spud Date

01/19/1977

03/20/1973

10/07/1976

06/02/1975

08/18/1973

09/30/1976

12/03/1976

05/08/2002

06/08/1973

11/23/1973

10/06/1976

07/07/1980

09/06/2002

04/30/2002

03/24/1974

10/20/1983

01/05/1976

09/08/1976

01/12/1977

05/25/1976

08/08/1973

09/23/1976

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

237

711

280

807

765

203

877

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

7258 7050
7549 4200
7280 0
7540 4200
7302 4050
7262 0
7570 2283
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

05-123-07883

05-123-19949

05-123-20047

05-123-08989

05-123-07683

05-123-07898

05-123-08704

05-123-20045

05-123-07643

05-123-34717

05-123-07215

05-123-34724

05-123-09362

05-123-07858

05-123-08998

05-123-09096

05-123-09125

05-123-08922

05-123-08618

05-123-08961

05-123-14797

05-123-07976

05-123-08921

1 SIDNEY
STREAR

12-26A HSR-
ALLEN

4-26A (HSR)
ANDERSON

2 PETE
MONTOYA B

3 JACK
BERGER A

1 DONALD M
VYNCKIER

1 UPRR 42 PAN
AM AF

7-35A HSR-
SANCHEZ

1 HAZEL
MCHALE

BERGER 29-2

1 WELD
COUNTY
POOLING UNIT

BERGER 28-2

1 STREAR
SIDNEY GU

1 MARIE
GERHARDT B

3 HAZEL
MCHALE

3 UPRR 42 PAN
AM AF

2 WELD
COUNTY UNIT
B

2 RONALD
GRABRIAN

1 WELD
COUNTY C

3 SIDNEY
STREAR

2 WELD
COUNTY
POOLING UNIT

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 35C-
35HZ

SMALL
EYED 14C-
35HZ

Total Wells: 46
Meets Standard(STD): 43

Needs Evaluation: 3

Date Run: 4/28/2014 Doc [#400569820]

747

791

821

849

852

896

945

955

970

976

989

998

1035

1043

1064

1089

1109

1152

1172

1304

1361

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

10/01/1973

04/09/2000

09/12/2000

10/01/1976

04/23/1973

10/17/1973

05/14/1976

10/04/2000

01/23/1973

06/19/2012

12/17/1970

06/23/2012

12/23/1977

09/04/1973

10/15/1976

11/23/1976

02/07/1977

09/13/1976

01/24/1976

10/02/1976

11/18/1990

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

701

714

745

929

239

938

239

973

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

7578 3950
7570 4060
7560 4142
7726 580
7558 0
7944 700
7294 0
7252 6619
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